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College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 4 5 6 8
1 233058-12-0005 058-1211-0951-23 0581328  DIYA MONDAL MITHUN MONDAL MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
2 233058-12-0007 058-1212-0932-23 0581306  MONDIRA MONDAL PANKAJ MONDAL MBOT MZOO
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
3 233058-12-0008  058-1212-0933-23 0581307  MADHURI MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL MBOT MZOO ENVS
(cc-1) (cc-1) (CVAC-1.1)
4 233058-12-0010 058-1215-0952-23 0581330  SAHANA KHATUN SAIFUDDIN JAMADAR MBOT MPHY
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
5 233058-12-0014  058-1212-0955-23 0581335  MANAMI DAS NARAYAN DAS MMTH MPHS
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
6 233058-12-0016  058-1212-0942-23 0581316  RIYA MANDAL BISWAJIT MANDAL MPHY MZOO
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
7 243058-12-0001 013-1212-0188-23 0581306 RUPSA DAS BABULAL DAS MBOT MPHY
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
8 243058-12-0002 058-1211-0712-24 0581304 EYASHMIN KHATOON  SK NIZAM ALI MBOT MZOO
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
9 243058-12-0003  058-1211-0721-24 0581315  ARMIN LASKAR ATIKUL LASKAR MBOT MCEM
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
10 243058-12-0004 058-1211-0728-24 0581322  HALIMA KHATUN HARUN RASID JAMADAR MBOT MCEM
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
11 243058-12-0007 058-1215-0719-24 0581313  NAINA KHATUN NAUSAR ALI SEKH MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
12 243058-12-0008 058-1212-0726-24 0581320 KOYEL BAG KACHARI BAG MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
13 243058-12-0010 058-1211-0713-24 0581307  MOUMITA PURKAIT PARITOSH PURKAIT MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
14 243058-12-0011  058-1211-0715-24 0581309 SUBHRA MONDAL GOURHARI MONDAL MZOO MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)  (CC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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15

16

17

18

Roll Number

243058-12-0012

243058-12-0013

243058-12-0014

243058-12-0015

Reg. No.

058-1211-0724-24

058-1211-0729-24

058-1211-0731-24

058-1212-0718-24

Form No

0581318

0581323

0581325

0581312

Candidate Name

MOUMITA SAMADDER

ANUSHKA NASKAR

SOHA HAQUE

SAHELI PAIK

Father's/Guardian's Name

RATAN SAMADDER

TAPAN NASKAR

SALIM HAQUE

MANABENDRA PAIK

< Subject Details
1 2 3 4 5
MzZOO MPHY
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
MzOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
MzZOO MCEM
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
MzZOO MBOT
(cc-1) (cc-1)

Female
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