



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Female

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
1	233058-12-0005	058-1211-0951-23	0581328	DIYA MONDAL	MITHUN MONDAL	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)								
2	233058-12-0007	058-1212-0932-23	0581306	MONDIRA MONDAL	PANKAJ MONDAL	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)							
3	233058-12-0008	058-1212-0933-23	0581307	MADHURI MONDAL	TAPAS MONDAL	MBOT (CC-1)	MZOO (CC-1)				ENVS (CVAC-1.1)			
4	233058-12-0010	058-1215-0952-23	0581330	SAHANA KHATUN	SAIFUDDIN JAMADAR	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MPHY (CC-1) (TH)							
5	233058-12-0014	058-1212-0955-23	0581335	MANAMI DAS	NARAYAN DAS	MMTH (CC-1) (TH)	MPHS (CC-1) (TH)							
6	233058-12-0016	058-1212-0942-23	0581316	RIYA MANDAL	BISWAJIT MANDAL	MPHY (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)							
7	243058-12-0001	013-1212-0188-23	0581306	RUPSA DAS	BABULAL DAS	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MPHY (CC-1) (TH)							
8	243058-12-0002	058-1211-0712-24	0581304	EYASHMIN KHATOON	SK NIZAM ALI	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)							
9	243058-12-0003	058-1211-0721-24	0581315	ARMIN LASKAR	ATIKUL LASKAR	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MCEM (CC-1) (TH)							
10	243058-12-0004	058-1211-0728-24	0581322	HALIMA KHATUN	HARUN RASID JAMADAR	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)	MCEM (CC-1) (TH)							
11	243058-12-0007	058-1215-0719-24	0581313	NAINA KHATUN	NAUSAR ALI SEKH		MZOO (CC-1) (TH)							
12	243058-12-0008	058-1212-0726-24	0581320	KOYEL BAG	KACHARI BAG		MZOO (CC-1) (TH)							
13	243058-12-0010	058-1211-0713-24	0581307	MOUMITA PURKAIT	PARITOSH PURKAIT		MBOT (CC-1) (TH)							
14	243058-12-0011	058-1211-0715-24	0581309	SUBHRA MONDAL	GOURHARI MONDAL	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)							

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

Female

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
15	243058-12-0012	058-1211-0724-24	0581318	MOUMITA SAMADDER	RATAN SAMADDER	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MPHY (CC-1) (TH)							
16	243058-12-0013	058-1211-0729-24	0581323	ANUSHKA NASKAR	TAPAN NASKAR	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MBOT (CC-1) (TH)							
17	243058-12-0014	058-1211-0731-24	0581325	SOHA HAQUE	SALIM HAQUE	MZOO (CC-1) (TH)	MCEM (CC-1) (TH)							
18	243058-12-0015	058-1212-0718-24	0581312	SAHELI PAIK	MANABENDRA PAIK	MZOO (CC-1)	MBOT (CC-1)							

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.